DAZZLING DAILY SPECIALS
(Not available to Kindy)
MAGIC MONDAY
Butter Chicken and Rice 180g (GF)
Mini Cheese Arancini Ball 48g
Potato Bake 200g (GF)
Nacho Dippers 200g (GF)

TASTY TUESDAY
Hamburger, Beef Pattie & Sauce (choice
of:

Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot)

Mild Chilli Chicken Tenders Burger
with
Lettuce & Mayo OR Sweet Chilli Sauce

Mini Cheese Arancini Ball 48g

Vegetarian Fried Rice (GF)

WHACKY WEDNESDAY
Hotdog with Sauce
Hotdog without Sauce
Nacho Dippers 200g (GF)
Mini Cheese Arancini Ball 48g

THRILLING THURSDAY
Twista Pasta Bolognese Sauce 200g
Macaroni Cheese 200g
Pizza - Margarita/Ham & Cheese
Mini Cheese Arancini Ball 48g
Potato Bake 200g (GF)

FANTASTIC FRIDAY
Good Eating Range Party Pies 50g

Good Eating Range Sausage Roll 120 g
Good Eating Range Beef Cruiser Pie

Tomato Sauce portion

Vegetarian Fried Rice (GF)

$5.20
$1.90
$4.95
$5.50

$4.95

$4.95

$1.90
$4.50

$4.75
$4.50
$5.50
$1.90

$4.95
$4.95
$4.75
$1.90

$4.95

$1.95

$4.00
$4.00

$0.50
$4.50

LUNCH TIME SNACKS & DRINKS

Icy pole

1/2 Icy Pole

Vanilla Bucket Ice Cream
Fro Yo

Calipo

Paddle pop

Pretzels

Popcorn

GF Rice wheels - Cheese/Chicken

Glee - Grape / Raspberry
Tropical

Water (600mls)

Choc Chill

Juices - Apple/A&BC / Orange

RECESS ITEMS
Garlic Bread (2 Pieces)
Hash Brown (GF)
Cheesies - Cheese/Vegemite
Dino Chicken Nuggets
GF Rice wheels - Cheese/Chicken
Pretzels
Popcorn (GF)

Yoghurt -Low Fat- Strawberry & Natural
Fruit Cup 120g Fruit Salad / Peach &
Pear

Vege Sticks - Carrot & Celery
Hummus Dip - 50g

Fruit

Warm Milo

SNACK SPECIALS
Canteen will offer weekly specials

$1.00

50¢
$1.70
$2.80

$1.20
$1.00
$1.30

$2.80

$2.20
$2.70
$2.50

.80c

.80c
$1.50

.50c
$1.30
$1.20
$1.00
$2.20
$1.80
$1.20
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

SANDWICHES (Fresh/Toasted)

Sandwiches are the same price fresh or toasted

Margarine

Vegemite

Baked Beans

Cheese

Chicken

Ham

Ham & Cheese

Tuna

Salad Only

ADD 70c FOR A WRAP
ADD $1.50 FOR A ROLL
ADD $1.00 FOR SALAD
(lettuce,tomato,cucumber,carrot)

GLUTEN FREE BREAD available

EXTRAS FOR SANDWICHES
Avocado

Beetroot

Cheese

SALADS
Standard Salad Includes lettuce, tomato,
carrot, cucumber
SALAD EXTRAS
Chicken
Tuna
Ham
Tomato
Avocado
Cheese
Italian Dressing

Mayonaise

All sandwiches and toasties are made using wholemeal bread. White bread is available on request. No margarine will be used unless requested on your order.

Sandwich
$2.00
$2.50
$3.80
$3.40
$4.60
$4.00
$4.60
$3.80
$3.80

$1.50
$1.20
$1.20

$4.80

$1.20
$1.20
$1.20
.70c
$1.50
$1.20
$1.20
.70c

ST PETER'S

ST PETER'S PRIMARY SCHOOL

CANTEEN MENU

The canteen is open every day for recess and lunch.

ALL orders are required to be placed in the morning before 8.45am. WE onLY
ACCEPT ONLINE ORDERING.

Ordering Online - Visit www.quickclig.com.au. Sign up by completing the
registration form. Receive a confirmation email with activiation link. Activate your
account and login to the website. Add a student and nominate the school. Order up
to 28 days in advance. Orders must be submitted before cut off time of 8.45am.

We are a heat and serve canteen.

Please be aware that our food may contain allergens eg. Wheat, soy, sesame, dairy
or eggs or be made in facilities that also process allergens. If you have concerns
regarding you have any concerns relating to your child, you are welcome to contact
us directly.

Sandwiches are made with wholemeal bread. Margarine used only if requested.
Bread rolls may contain sesame.

Parents are advised that it is against school policy for students to share money
amongst their friends or to buy items for other students.

Canteen Phone: 9338 9916

Canteen email: canteen@stpeters.wa.edu.au
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