

### DAZZLING DAILY SPECIALS

(Not available to Kindy)

#### MAGIC MONDAY

Butter Chicken and Rice 180g (GF)	\$5.20
Mini Cheese Arancini Ball 48g	\$1.90
Potato Bake 200g (GF)	\$4.95
Nacho Dippers 200g (GF)	\$5.50

#### TASTY TUESDAY

Hamburger, Beef Pattie & Sauce (Choice of: Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot)	\$4.95
Mild Chilli Chicken Tenders Burger with Lettuce & Mayo OR Sweet Chilli Sauce	\$4.95
Mini Cheese Arancini Ball 48g	\$1.90
Vegetarian Fried Rice (GF)	\$4.50

#### WHACKY WEDNESDAY

Hotdog with Sauce	\$4.75
Hotdog without Sauce	\$4.50
Nacho Dippers 200g (GF)	\$5.50
Mini Cheese Arancini Ball 48g	\$1.90

#### THRILLING THURSDAY

Twista Pasta Bolognese Sauce 200g	\$4.95
Macaroni Cheese 200g	\$4.95
Pizza - Margarita/Ham & Cheese	\$4.75
Mini Cheese Arancini Ball 48g	\$1.90
Potato Bake 200g (GF)	\$4.95

#### FANTASTIC FRIDAY

Good Eating Range Party Pies 50g	\$1.95
Good Eating Range Sausage Roll 120 g	\$4.00
Good Eating Range Beef Cruiser Pie	\$4.00
Tomato Sauce portion	\$0.50
Vegetarian Fried Rice (GF)	\$4.50

### LUNCH TIME SNACKS & DRINKS

Icy pole	\$1.00
1/2 Icy Pole	.50 c
Vanilla Bucket Ice Cream	\$1.70
Fro Yo	\$2.80
Calipo	
Paddle pop	
Pretzels	\$1.20
Popcorn	\$1.00
GF Rice wheels - Cheese/Chicken	\$1.30
Glee - Grape / Raspberry	\$2.80
Tropical	
Water (600mls)	\$2.20
Choc Chill	\$2.70
Juices - Apple/A&BC / Orange	\$2.50

#### RECESS ITEMS

Garlic Bread (2 Pieces)	.80c
Hash Brown (GF)	.80c
Cheesies - Cheese/Vegemite	\$1.50
Dino Chicken Nuggets	.50c
GF Rice wheels - Cheese/Chicken	\$1.30
Pretzels	\$1.20
Popcorn (GF)	\$1.00
Yoghurt -Low Fat- Strawberry & Natural	\$2.20
Fruit Cup 120g Fruit Salad / Peach & Pear	\$1.80
Vege Sticks - Carrot & Celery	\$1.20
Hummus Dip - 50g	\$1.50
Fruit	\$1.50
Warm Milo	\$1.50

#### SNACK SPECIALS

Canteen will offer weekly specials

### SANDWICHES (Fresh/Toasted)

Sandwiches are the same price fresh or toasted

Margarine	\$2.00
Vegemite	\$2.50
Baked Beans	\$3.80
Cheese	\$3.40
Chicken	\$4.60
Ham	\$4.00
Ham & Cheese	\$4.60
Tuna	\$3.80
Salad Only	\$3.80

ADD 70c FOR A WRAP

ADD \$1.50 FOR A ROLL

ADD \$1.00 FOR SALAD

(lettuce,tomato,cucumber,carrot)

GLUTEN FREE BREAD available

#### EXTRAS FOR SANDWICHES

Avocado	\$1.50
Beetroot	\$1.20
Cheese	\$1.20

#### SALADS

Standard Salad Includes lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber	\$4.80
---	--------

#### SALAD EXTRAS

Chicken	\$1.20
Tuna	\$1.20
Ham	\$1.20
Tomato	.70 c
Avocado	\$1.50
Cheese	\$1.20
Italian Dressing	\$1.20
Mayonaise	.70 c



## ST PETER'S PRIMARY SCHOOL

### CANTEEN MENU

The canteen is open every day for recess and lunch.

ALL orders are required to be placed in the morning before **8.45am**. **WE ONLY ACCEPT ONLINE ORDERING.**

**Ordering Online** - Visit [www.quickcliq.com.au](http://www.quickcliq.com.au). Sign up by completing the registration form. Receive a confirmation email with activation link. Activate your account and login to the website. Add a student and nominate the school. Order up to 28 days in advance. Orders must be submitted before cut off time of 8.45am.

We are a heat and serve canteen.

Please be aware that our food may contain allergens eg. Wheat, soy, sesame, dairy or eggs or be made in facilities that also process allergens. If you have concerns regarding you have any concerns relating to your child, you are welcome to contact us directly.

Sandwiches are made with wholemeal bread. Margarine used only if requested. Bread rolls may contain sesame.

Parents are advised that it is against school policy for students to share money amongst their friends or to buy items for other students.

Canteen Phone: 9338 9916

Canteen email: [canteen@stpeters.wa.edu.au](mailto:canteen@stpeters.wa.edu.au)



All sandwiches and toasties are made using wholemeal bread. White bread is available on request. No margarine will be used unless requested on your order.